WARRANTY DEED			
PAUL R. BACKTA NAME 1741 West Chicingo Avenue	IOINT TENANCY	90267806	
AUDRESS CHICATO PIDENUE	A Company of the Comp	หรังของ สมสารมีเรื่องสู่สู่สู่สู่สู่สู่สู่สู	
Chicago, ILLINOIS 60622	MAIL	DEPT-01 RECORDING T#4444 TRAN 4795 04/07/	
The Power and		#5672 # D * PO 2	267806
THE GRANTORs Juan Torres and (	Carmen lories, his wife	COUNTY RECORDER	April 1
of the City of Chicago Count for and in consideration of Ten and 00/and other good and valuable considerations	in hand paid.		
CONVEY and WARRANT to Rafael G	omez and Fulgencio Gom	Neargen, land Landi ying pang diabas se <b>92</b>	
of the City of Chicago Count not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOIN Estate situated in the County of Cook in	NT TENANCY, the follo the State of Illinois, to	wings described Real	
Lot 7 in William /urtell's Res in Block 51 in Keere's Additi Southeast 1/4 of the Northeast Township 40 North, Range 13, E Cook County, Illinois.	on to Pennock, Being a : 1/4 of the Northeast	Subdivision of the 1/4 of Section 34.	
			90207908
Permanent Property Tax Number: Common Property Address:	15.34-216-007 2241 North Keystone,	Chicago, Illinois 60647	
	<b>6</b>		
	4		
	17		
hereby releasing and waiving all rights und Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE An in common, but in joint tenancy forever?	ND TOHHOLD said pron The RECOMMEND SAID PRON THE RECOMMEND SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAI	ruses not in tenancy	TRANSFER STAND
en e	e s havet		É
		-4-ca	
DATED this	of	19/99	
Quan Torres (Seal	Carmen Torres	area (Sei)	<b>9</b>
(Seal		(Seal)	9026780
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT	PARAME DETOW ALL STO	PROHITAN	<b></b>
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT	I NAME BELOW AND LIG.	NATURES.	<b>O</b>
	22/1 Namely Varia		120017
Rafael Gomez and Fulgencio Gomez Name of Grantee	Address	stone, Chicago, Illinois c Zi	;;6064/ • <b>p</b>
Rafael Gomez and Fulgencio Gomez  Name of Taxpayer	2241 North Keys Address	stone, Chicago, Illinois Zi	
Karl M. Robertson, Attorney	5642 West Corne	elia, Chicago, Illinois	60634

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)

Address

Karl M. Robertson, Attorney

Name of Person Preparing Deed

## STATE OF IIIINGS FICIAL COPY

State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	are in the second secon	
THE APPEARAGE PRESENT ADDRESS TO THE PERSON OF THE PERSON		
personally known to me to be the same person. S whos		
appeared before me this day in person and acknowl	dged that they signed, sealed and delivered the	ie said
instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the	uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release	ase and
waiver of the right of homestead.		inistria. Na kanana
	31st day of May 19	90
Given under my hand and notarial seal this	1 121 1 219	
(Im tress Seal Here)	Mean A. Saletson	
OFFICIAL SEAL		
WOTE AT PUBLIC STATE OF ILLEGOIS	Commission Expires July 25. 1993	<del></del>
ON COP		
Cook Course	STATE OF ILLINOISE	
PEAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX	REAL ESTATE TRANSPER TAX	
STAMP HIN-199 ( 1990) 4 5. 8 C	an was nem of = 9 0.00 =	
n 11420	ERITAGES HEVENUE	
	and the state of t	
	COP CHICAGO	
BLALL!	STATE TRANSACTION TAX	
MATTER TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	w.er a (2007) 6.7.5. 0 G	
A Section	And Market Control of the Control of	
erdam jahan bilan di dalam 17 kentran yaken. Padam di dalam berarapat serikke <b>Siste</b>	**************************************	
DEPARTME	of Illinois	
	R REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX ACT  exempt under provisions of Taragraph	of the
Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.	7	
	Dated this day on19	)
	0,	
원 사람들은 함께 얼마 모든 사람들의 참	Signature of Suyer-Seller or their Represent 1900	7 (1)
	C.	
and the second s		
		** *
		1
general de la companya de la company		
Total		

0-8 REV 5/7/

RANTY DEED